RB WED 7.00PM OPEN - MAY MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL
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DEBRA BIRKBY / PAUL BIRKBY

PETER BENDELSTEIN / MARK MOSKOW
STUART SCHON / JOHN GUREWITZ

HELNE JACOBSON / JENNY NARUNSKY

RAM PURUSHOTHAMAN / RAJA RAJAGOPAL
DAVID OSIE / HYMIE OSIE

STEVE DYNAN / KAREN IRVINE

GEORGE TOPFNER / LEO GOOREVICH

MANDA LABUSCHAGNE / MICHELE TREDINNICK
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Total

59.81
58.49
54.57
52.50
51.60
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50.01
47.75
40.71
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Green
Points

0.71
0.50
0.36
0.24
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